
PMS ROGERS OUTBOUND 
Bus:1 
 
 2:35 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:43 pm 407 WAPPING RD  
 2:44 pm WAPPING RD @ DIANNE AVE  
 2:48 pm 220 OLD MILL LN  
 2:48 pm 319 OLD MILL LN  
 2:49 pm 351 OLD MILL LN  
 2:51 pm SWAN DR @ COTTONTAIL DR  
 2:54 pm INDIAN AVE @ CORNELIUS DR  
 2:55 pm 17 MOHAWK DR  
 3:02 pm E MAIN RD @ RANDALL LN  
 3:03 pm E MAIN RD @ SYLVANIA RD  
 3:04 pm 273 E MAIN RD  
 3:05 pm PENNFIELD SCHOOL  



 
Bus:2 
 
 2:37 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:40 pm 1166 MIDDLE RD  
 2:41 pm 46 KAITLIN PL  
 2:43 pm 16 LILAC LANE  
 2:44 pm 87 LILAC LANE  
 2:44 pm 120 LILAC LANE  
 2:46 pm 805 MIDDLE RD  
 2:47 pm 715 MIDDLE RD  
 2:47 pm SCHOOL HOUSE LN@RANDOLPH WAY 50' BACK  
 2:49 pm SCHOOL HOUSE LN @ GILDAS LN  
 2:50 pm E MAIN RD @ GARDEN ST  
 2:51 pm E MAIN RD @ MINTWATER BROOK LN  
 2:54 pm 135 GLEN RD  
 3:00 pm 82 GLEN RD  
 3:02 pm 18 EYLER DR  
 3:03 pm EYLER DR @ HARRIS AVE  
 3:04 pm HARRIS AVE @ VANDERBILT LN 



 
Bus:3 
 
 2:37 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:51 pm 99 HUMMOCKS AVE  
 2:51 pm HUMMOCKS AVE @ POINT RD  
 2:53 pm 109 POINT RD  
 2:54 pm 596 PARK AVE  
 2:55 pm PARK AVE @ CEDAR AVE  
 2:56 pm PARK AVE @ ISLAND AVE  
 2:56 pm PARK AVE @ MORGAN  
 2:58 pm PARK AVE@ COTTAGE  
 2:59 pm PARK AVE@MASON AVE 50' BACK  
 3:01 pm HATHAWAY  



 
Bus:4 
 
 2:38 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:41 pm 19 LOCUST AVE  
 2:42 pm WATSON DR @ DOROTHY AVE  
 2:43 pm DOROTHY AVE @ LEANDER AVE  
 2:44 pm LEANDER AVE @ WATSON DR  
 2:45 pm 75 WILKEY AVE  
 2:47 pm 37 PRUDENCE VIEW DR  
 2:48 pm 91 PEAR ST  
 2:49 pm MCINTOSH DR@HATHAWAY 50' FROM INTERSECTION  
 2:51 pm 313 MIDDLE RD  
 2:51 pm 64 ORCHARD VIEW RD  
 2:52 pm 15 ASH ST  
 2:53 pm PINE TREE RD @ BIRCH ST  
 2:54 pm PINE TREE RD @ CYPRESS ST  
 2:54 pm 225 MIDDLE RD  
 2:55 pm 204 MIDDLE RD  
 3:01 pm HATHAWAY  



 
Bus:5 
 
 2:38 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:53 pm 50' BACK FROM RHODE ISLAND @ KENSINGTON AVE  
 2:53 pm 50' BACK FROM RHODE ISLAND@GREENFIELD AVE  
 2:54 pm 73 RHODE ISLAND BLVD  
 2:55 pm 50' BACK FROM RHODE ISLAND@DIGHTON AVE  
 2:56 pm 14 RHODE ISLAND BLVD  
 2:58 pm MASSACHUSETTS BLVD @ ISLINGTON AVE  
 3:00 pm ANTHONY RD @ SAKONNET DR  
 3:01 pm 1065 ANTHONY RD  
 3:01 pm ANTHONY RD @ N WATER ST  
 3:02 pm 31 NARRAGANSETT RD  
 3:06 pm RHODE ISLAND BLVD@RAYNHAM AVE 50' BACK  
 3:07 pm KING PHILLIP ST @ MT HOPE AVE  
 3:08 pm KING PHILLIP ST @ MASSASOIT AVE  
 3:09 pm MASSASOIT AVE @ HOPE AVE  
 3:16 pm HATHAWAY  



 
Bus:7 
 
 2:35 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:44 pm SPRAGUE ST @ SPRAGUE CT  
 2:44 pm 213 SPRAGUE ST  
 2:45 pm SPRAGUE ST @ MANITON DR  
 2:46 pm SPRAGUE ST @ LOWELL DR  
 2:48 pm 35 ALAN AVE  
 2:48 pm PRESIDENT AVE@DOUGLAS AVE  
 2:49 pm LEE AVE @ CANDY CT  
 2:50 pm PARK AVE @ NORSEMAN DR  
 2:51 pm PARK AVE @ VALHALLA DR  
 2:51 pm 55 PARK AVE  
 2:52 pm 52 VIKING DR  
 2:53 pm 163 VIKING DR  
 2:54 pm E MAIN/FORMERLY CHASE RD @ SUNSET AVE  
 2:55 pm E MAIN/FORMERLY CHASE RD @ FOUNDERS AVE  
 2:56 pm E MAIN/FORMERLY CHASE RD @ BIRCHWOOD DR  
 2:56 pm E MAIN/FORMERLY CHASE RD @ ECHO LN  
 2:58 pm 3288 E MAIN RD 



 
Bus:8 
 
 2:35 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:36 pm 389 JEPSON LN  
 2:45 pm STONEGATE DR 50' FROM GREYSTONE TERRACE  
 2:46 pm 82 GREYSTONE TERR  
 2:47 pm GREYLOCK DR@FIELDSTONE DR 50' BACK  
 2:48 pm FIELDSTONE DR @ HIGH HAWK RD  
 2:49 pm MADISON WAY@FIELDSTONE DR 50' BACK  
 2:50 pm 8 MADISON WAY  
 2:53 pm Bradley - Prudence Transfer Point  
 3:13 pm PRUDENCE ISLAND FERRY TERMINAL  
 3:29 pm ADMIN BLDG No Intersection  
 3:32 pm PORTSMOUTH BUS YARD 



 
Bus:9 
 
 2:35 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:36 pm MAIL COACH RD @ SLATE LN  
 2:37 pm 215 MAIL COACH RD  
 2:38 pm 82 STAGE COACH RD  
 2:40 pm MAIL COACH RD @ HARBOR VIEW RD  
 2:41 pm 24 HARBOR VIEW RD  
 2:41 pm REDWOOD RD@HARBOR VIEW RD MAKE STOP ON REDWOO  
 2:43 pm ALMEIDA TER @ ROLLING HILL RD  
 2:47 pm 102 FLANAGAN RD  
 2:49 pm 1386 W MAIN RD  
 2:50 pm 1278 W MAIN RD  
 2:51 pm 9 W PASSAGE DR  
 2:53 pm 73 SWEET FARM RD  
 2:53 pm 20 SWEET FARM RD  
 2:54 pm 23 HILLTOP DR  
 2:56 pm 178 CENTER VIEW DR  
 2:59 pm 1172 W MAIN RD 



 
Bus:10 
 
 2:43 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:47 pm MELVILLE SCHOOL  
 2:49 pm MILL LN @ MARIAL ROSE DR  
 2:50 pm MILL LN@WHITE HORSE TERR  
 2:53 pm 1631 E MAIN RD  
 2:54 pm 1651 E MAIN RD  
 2:56 pm 74 SHERWOOD TER  
 3:01 pm 2505 E MAIN RD  
 3:02 pm 2418 E MAIN RD  
 3:03 pm E MAIN RD @ CUL DE SAC WAY  
 3:04 pm 2340 E MAIN RD  
 3:05 pm 1994 E MAIN RD  
 3:06 pm EAST MAIN @ CROSSINGS CT  
 3:06 pm 1866 E MAIN RD 



ROGERS SHUTTLE TO PMS 
Bus:11 
 
 2:00 pm ROGERS VOC TEC  
 2:19 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:41 pm 1608 W MAIN RD  
 2:43 pm STRINGHAM@SHELTER  
 2:46 pm CIMMARON @ SHELTER  
 2:47 pm STRINGHAM@CIMMARON CT  
 2:48 pm SCOTTY DR @ CATHY CIR  
 2:49 pm DEBRA DR @ ACCESS RD  
 2:50 pm DEBRA DR @ DONNA DR 



 
Bus:12 
 
 2:35 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:35 pm 810 UNION ST  
 2:36 pm UNION ST @ PEACEFUL WAY  
 2:37 pm 501 UNION ST  
 2:38 pm 234 UNION ST  
 2:39 pm CARRIAGE DR@ACORN LN 50' AWAY  
 2:42 pm E MAIN RD @ OAKLAND FARM RD  
 2:44 pm 216 E MAIN RD  
 2:45 pm 152 E MAIN RD  
 2:45 pm 88 E MAIN RD  
 2:46 pm 40 E MAIN RD  
 2:48 pm 112 MITCHELLS LN  
 2:50 pm MALEE TER @ BLEU LN  
 3:00 pm ALL SAINTS  



 
Bus:13 
 
 2:40 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:46 pm 157 KING CHARLES DR  
 2:47 pm 228 KING CHARLES DR  
 2:48 pm KING CHARLES DR @ CROMWELL DR  
 2:50 pm 66 CROMWELL DR  
 2:54 pm ABBEY ICE RINK   
 2:55 pm 78 CORYS LN  
 2:58 pm FREEBORN ST @ STATUE WAY  
 3:02 pm 25 DEXTER ST  
 3:03 pm DEXTER ST @ MICHAEL DR  
 3:04 pm FERREIRA TER @ JESSE DR  
 3:07 pm 314 W MAIN RD  
 3:07 pm 182 W MAIN RD  
 3:09 pm WILLOW LN @ WILLOW CT  
 3:12 pm 2 BRISTOL FERRY RD  
 3:17 pm MELVILLE  



 
Bus:14 
 
 2:40 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:46 pm 604 MIDDLE RD  
 2:47 pm 541 MIDDLE RD  
 2:48 pm STUBTOE LN @ SHERMAN AVE  
 2:50 pm MARTENS RD @ EARLY ST  
 2:53 pm FAIRVIEW LN @ ROGER WILLIAMS CT  
 2:54 pm FAIRVIEW LN@FRIENDS ST  
 2:55 pm 68 OLIVER HAZARD PERRY RD  
 2:57 pm 119 PELEG RD  
 2:58 pm ETHEL DR@ PELEG RD 50' BACK FROM INTERSECTION  
 2:59 pm 59 ETHEL DR  
 3:02 pm 40 LONG MEADOW RD  
 3:03 pm 107 LONG MEADOW RD  
 3:04 pm 86 PLEASANT ST  
 3:08 pm MELVILLE  



 
Bus:15 
 
 2:41 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:51 pm EDUCATION LN @ REISE TER  
 2:52 pm PATRIOTS DR @ WENTWORTH TER  
 2:53 pm 2968 E MAIN RD  
 2:55 pm 108 EMMANUEL DR  
 2:57 pm IMMOKOLEE DR @ FOXRUN RD  
 2:59 pm 2713 E MAIN RD  
 2:59 pm 2755 E MAIN RD  
 3:00 pm E MAIN RD @ BERROTH CT  
 3:02 pm 64 CHILD ST  
 3:03 pm 453 WATER ST  
 3:04 pm WATER ST @ CANONCHET DR  
 3:05 pm WATER ST @ JOHNNYCAKE LN  
 3:05 pm 229 WATER ST  
 3:06 pm 73 POTOMAC RD  
 3:07 pm CANONCHET DR @ SENECA RD  
 3:10 pm 189 WATER ST  
 3:10 pm 154 WATER ST  
 3:11 pm 110 WATER ST  
 3:11 pm WATER ST @ KRISTEN CT  
 3:13 pm 26 CHURCH LN  
 3:16 pm HATHAWAY  



 
Bus:16 
 
 2:43 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:52 pm 77 LEPES RD  
 2:53 pm 62 SEA MEADOW DR  
 2:55 pm 245 SEA MEADOW DR  
 2:56 pm 459 SEA MEADOW DR  
 2:57 pm 485 SEA MEADOW DR  
 2:58 pm 14 LAMBIE CIR  
 2:59 pm LAMBIE CT @ PROSPECT FARM RD  
 3:03 pm PROSPECT LN @ HAMILTON DR  
 3:03 pm HAMILTON DR @ PROSPECT FARM RD  
 3:04 pm 66 PROSPECT FARM RD  
 3:07 pm 160 LAWRENCE DR  
 3:08 pm LAWRENCE DR@GIDEON LAWTON LN STOP 100 /FT BAC  
 3:10 pm 213 HOMESTEAD LN  
 3:12 pm HARGRAVES DR @ LAWRENCE DR  
 3:17 pm HATHAWAY  



 
Bus:17 
 
 2:43 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:53 pm 285 TURNPIKE AVE  
 2:54 pm BRISTOL FERRY RD @ DAVEY LN  
 2:55 pm BRISTOL FERRY RD @ SUNNY ACRES CT  
 2:57 pm 325 BRISTOL FERRY RD  
 2:58 pm BRISTOL FERRY RD @ BAYLIES AVE  
 3:00 pm 82 RICHARD DR  
 3:00 pm RICHARD DR @ HERITAGE DR  
 3:01 pm 128 HERITAGE DR  
 3:03 pm BRISTOL FERRY @ 1ST FERRY LANDING ENTRANCE  
 3:05 pm BRISTOL FERRY@2ND FERRY LANDING ENTRANCE  
 3:06 pm 646 BRISTOL FERRY RD  
 3:07 pm 548 BRISTOL FERRY RD  
 3:08 pm 19 QUAIL RD  
 3:09 pm 39 QUAIL RD  
 3:10 pm 43 PHEASANT DR  
 3:11 pm BRISTOL FERRY RD @ MARE TER  
 3:12 pm BRISTOL FERRY RD @ CORYS CT  
 3:13 pm 436 TURNPIKE AVE  
 3:14 pm TURNPIKE@ BROWN  
 3:19 pm HATHAWAY  



 
Bus:18 
 
 2:43 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:49 pm 47 MCCORRIE LN  
 2:50 pm SPRING HILL RD @ GIBLIN WAY  
 2:52 pm 41 WAMPANOAG DR  
 2:52 pm 13 WEETAMOE LN  
 2:53 pm WEETAMOE LN @ WAMPANOAG DR  
 2:54 pm 215 MCCORRIE LN  
 2:55 pm WINDSTONE DR @ RAYMOND DR  
 2:56 pm WINDSTONE DR@WINDROCK CIRCLE - 50 FT. BACK  
 2:57 pm 170 WINDSTONE DR  
 2:57 pm WINDSTONE DR @ CRESTVIEW DR  
 2:59 pm 410 WINDSTONE DR  
 3:01 pm 50 ROBIN RD  
 3:02 pm KERR RD @ STEWART DR  
 3:03 pm 321 MCCORRIE LN  
 3:04 pm MCCORRIE LN @ ALBERT ST  
 3:04 pm 43 WILLIAM ST  
 3:07 pm LINDA TER @ SUNRISE DR  
 3:07 pm SUNRISE DR @ EAST TER  
 3:09 pm VANDERBILT@ EAST TER  
 3:16 pm MELVILLE  



 
Bus:19 
 
 2:41 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:49 pm 44 W MAIN RD  
 2:51 pm SCHOONER DR @ DAWN MARIE DR  
 2:51 pm DAWN MARIE DR @ SLOOP DR  
 2:52 pm DAWN MARIE DR @ ANCHOR DR  
 2:52 pm 57 BOTELHO DR  
 2:54 pm SOARES DR @ LAUREN 50' FROM INTERSECTION  
 2:56 pm DAWN MARIE CUL DE SAC/1 DAWN MARIE DR  
 2:58 pm 417 BRISTOL FERRY RD  
 2:59 pm 117 CHEROKEE DR  
 3:00 pm CHEROKEE DR @ SOARES DR  
 3:01 pm 41 ARROWHEAD LN  
 3:02 pm 74 LINDA AVE  
 3:03 pm 113 WINDWARD DR  
 3:05 pm 513 BRISTOL FERRY RD  
 3:06 pm BRISTOL FERRY RD @ BARKERS LN  
 3:07 pm 561 BOYDS LN  
 3:09 pm E MAIN/FORMERLY CHASE RD @ BIRCHWOOD DR  
 3:12 pm HATHAWAY  



 
Bus:20 
 
 2:44 pm PORTSMOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL  
 2:49 pm 67 CLEARVIEW AVE  
 2:49 pm JO ANNE AVE @ KENNETH ST  
 2:52 pm SANDY POINT AVE @ SLOCUM RD  
 2:53 pm 139 SANDY POINT AVE  
 2:54 pm SANDY POINT AVE @ WAPPING RD  
 2:56 pm COL CHRISTOPHER GREEN RD @ GEN SULLIVAN CIR  
 2:58 pm SIGOURNEY RD @ SANDY POINT AVE  
 2:58 pm 481 SANDY POINT AVE  
 2:59 pm 75 ADAMS DR  
 3:00 pm 123 ADAMS DR  
 3:02 pm 100 TAYLOR RD  
 3:03 pm 72 COPPER BEECH DR  
 3:16 pm HATHAWAY  


